
Rainbow Rising 2022/2023
Monthly Tuition Fee Schedule Effective August 17, 2022 -  June 2, 2023

Annual School Year Registration Fee: $75 per child
New Family Non-Refundable Deposit: $300 per child

Tuition is due the 1st of the month. A $35 late fee will be assessed
for tuition not paid by 2pm on the next business day.

Premium Plan - must enroll in Premium Plan before October 1, 2022
This plan includes all school days, minimum/early release days,in-service days, and all camp weeks during the school year.

Monthly: 5 Days Per Week Monthly: 3-4 Days Per Week
Sept - May Aug June Sept - May Aug June

1st-6th Before & After School $851 $366 $77 $680 $293 $61

1st-6th After School $683 $293 $61 $546 $235 $49

Pre-K/Kindergarten +
After School $1,008 $433 $91 $806 $347 $73

Pre-K/Kindergarten $840 $361 $76 $683 $293 $61

Pre-K/Kindergarten times are 7:00am - 2:00pm M, T, Th, F and 7:00am - 1:00pm Wednesdays & all minimum days

Basic Plan
This plan includes all school days & minimum/early release days.

It does not include in-service days or camp weeks during the school year.

Monthly: 5 Days Per Week Monthly: 3-4 Days Per Week
Sept - May Aug June Sept - May Aug June

1st-6th Before & After School $798 $343 $72 $638 $275 $57

1st-6th After School $630 $271 $57 $504 $217 $45

1st-6th Before School Only $263 $113 $24 $210 $90 $19

Pre-K/Kindergarten +
After School $956 $411 $86 $764 $329 $69

Pre-K/Kindergarten $788 $339 $71 $630 $271 $57

Kindergarten times are 7:00am - 2:00pm M, T, Th, F and 7:00am - 1:00pm Wednesdays & all minimum days

School Day
Drop-In Care

Non-School Sessions
Only for families that DO NOT choose Premium

Full Day
Drop-In $63

Winter Camp Week (4 day*) Full Day
Non-Enrolled

$168
$218

Winter Camp Week (4 day*) Half Day (9:00am - 2:00pm)

Non-Enrolled
$128
$166

Part Day
Drop-In $47

Spring Camp Week Full Day
Non-Enrolled

$210
$273

Spring Camp Week Half Day (9:00am - 2:00pm)

Non-Enrolled
$160
$207

Before
School
Drop-In

$21
In-Service Day (All Day Care) Full Day

Non-Enrolled
$74
$95

In-Service Day (All Day Care)
Half Day Not Available N/A

*Weekly camp rates may change depending on school calendars/holiday schedules



Rainbow Rising 2022/2023
Monthly Tuition Fee Schedule Effective August 17, 2022 -  June 2, 2023

Schedule: Days must be consistent for 3 and 4-day schedules. Requests for schedule
changes must be made 2 weeks in advance to your Site Director and will be approved only
if available.

Pre-K/Kindergarten: Pre-K/Kindergarten is the time at Rainbow either before or after your
child's Pre-K/Kindergarten school class between the hours of 7am -2pm (1pm on
Wednesdays and all minimum/early release days). If enrolled in the Pre-K/Kindergarten
only program, pick-up after these times will result in a late pick-up fee.  If you need care
after 2pm, you will need to select a tuition rate that includes after school.

Late Pick-Up Fees: The center closes promptly at 6:00 p.m. A Late Pick-Up Fee of
$20.00 is assessed for each fifteen minutes per child or portion thereof beginning at 6:01
p.m. After 6 p.m. our staff will attempt to contact parents by phone to make suitable
arrangements for the child's departure. Children enrolled until 2:00 p.m., incur Late Pick-Up
Fees beginning at 2:01 p.m.

Non-School Sessions: such as “All Day Care” and “Camps”, are not guaranteed and space
will be granted based on availability. Premium, Basic, and Non-Enrolled families are still
required to confirm attendance for non-school sessions via sign-ups with their site.

Payment: Fees are to be paid via our online payment system, 1Core. Tuition fees are paid on
a monthly basis. Monthly fees are due on the first day of each month during the school
year (with the exception of August) and must be paid whether or not your child is in
attendance. August tuition is due the first day of school.

Late Tuition Fees: Tuition is due the 1st of the month. A $35 late fee will be assessed for
tuition not paid by 2pm on the next business day.

Sibling Discount: 10% discount is given to older siblings.

Refund Policy: Refunds, credits, and/or make-up days will not be issued due to absences -
including COVID-19 related absences. If our site or classroom requires temporary closure,
Rainbow Rising will not issue credits or refunds. We require a 30-day written notice in order
to cancel your enrollment in our program and to use your $300 deposit towards your last
month of tuition. The deposit credit will be forfeited if not used within 90 days. Registration
and deposit fees are non-refundable.

Returned ACH Charges: A $35 fee will be charged for any returned ACH transactions. After
two returned ACH transactions for insufficient funds, parents must make all future
payments with a credit card, money order or cashier’s check until further notice.

Summer Camp: Summer Camp is a separate program with different enrollment and tuition
fees. Please visit rainbowrising.org for more information.


